Division: 40Prime
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T-11
T-11
T-13
T-13
T-15
T-15
17
T-18
T-18
T-20
T-20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Name

Dan Watson

Andy Hyman
Dwain Arceneaux
Johnny Sorge
Allen Layman
Ricky Richard
Daren Chambers
Bryon Deatherage
Randy Giroir
Randal Light
Mack Thibodeaux
Jim Guzdial
Ronnie Wegwerth
William Pitts
Bryan Kunze
Adarrious Robertson
Merle Glidewell
Joseph Thomas I
Craig Rink
Matthew Strickland
Kevin Kinslow
David Greer

Mark Jones

David Genet

Artie Mcmullen
Clay Weaver
Robert Bumpurs
Larry Nysveen
Robert Woodall

** (Div: 40Prime as of 10/19/2024 10:12:18 PM) **

Results Report (page 1)
27-24-025 Cgun Coast Classic - Morgan City, LA

Shoes

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Ringers

130
68
60
55
51
49
48
47
45
42
41
41
39
39
37
37
36
33
33
32
32
30
29
28
27
21
19
18
17

Avg

72.22
37.78
33.33
30.56
28.33
27.22
26.67
26.11
25.00
23.33
22.78
22.78
21.67
21.67
20.56
20.56
20.00
18.33
18.33
17.78
17.78
16.67
16.11
15.56
15.00
11.67
10.56
10.00

9.44

Class

R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
R1-A
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